
TOWN OF SOUTHWEST RANCHES 
IFB 23-005 - TOWN HALL PARKING LOT DRAINAGE AND RESURFACING PROJECT 

NON-MANDATORY PRE BID SIGNIN SHEET 
APRIL 28, 2023 11:00.A.M. LOCAL TIME 

 

•  Sun up Enterprises Inc. 

•  Jayson Leal   jleal@neucor.us  Neucor Construction 

•  Mikhail Ortiz    Mikhail@neucor.us  Neucor construction 

•  KER Construction by Lila with KER Construction AMKER Construction 

•  V& G Construction Solutions, Corp  

•  Cecilia Ceballos (External)  

•  11:02 AM Recording has started 

•  Lila Sparks-Book lila@kerconstructionllc.co by Lila with KER Construction (Guest)Lila with KER 

Construction (Guest)Friday 11:03 AMLila Sparks-Book lila@kerconstructionllc.com 

•  Susana Bernal, Kailas Contractors, sbernal@kailascontractors.com 

•  Nestor Hernandez, Coreland Construction bid... by Nestor Hernandez / Coreland Construction (Guest)Nestor 

Hernandez / Coreland Construction (Guest)Friday 11:03 AMNestor Hernandez, Coreland Construction 

bids@corelandconstruction.com  

•  Clint Parrish Weekley Asphalt paving Clint@weekleyasp.com 

•  V&G Construction Solutions, Corp. lo@vgconsolutions.com 

•  Cecilia Ceballos - Neucor Construction - cecilia@neucor.us 

•  Jose Gomez  - Logical Construction - 787-717-8401  construction@logicaservices.com 

•  Graymile Arteaga - Neucor Construction - garteaga@neucor.us  

•  Fred Asbaghi Sun Up Enterprises Inc.  sunupinc@aol.com or fred.sunupinc@gmail.com 954-384-1675 

 Cell# 954-818-3111 

•  Sun Up Enterprises (Guest) left the chat.Sun Up Enterprises (Guest) left the chat. 

•  Nestor Hernandez / Coreland Construction (Guest) left the chat. 

•  Clint Parrish WEEKLEY ASPHALT (Guest) left the chat.Clint  

•  V& G Construction Solutions, Corp (Guest) left the chat. 

•  Unknown User left the chat.Sun Up Enterprises (Guest) left the chat. 

•  Jose Gomez / Logica Construction / 787-717-8401 (Guest) left the chat. 

•  Recording has stopped. Saving recording…Friday 11:13 AM Recording has stopped. Saving recording… 

•  Lila with KER Construction (Guest) left the chat.Lila with KER Construction (Guest) left the chat. 

•  Unknown User left the chat 

.RICARDO MONTIJO (Guest) left the chat. 

•   
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